Area

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(EMD)

Reserve 
Price

Date & 
Time of 

E-Auction

1 1.	Mr. Ravi 
Singh

2.	Mrs. Poonam 
Kanwar

3.	Mr. Chain 
Singh Parihar

4. Mr. Mohan 
Singh

20007100 
001606 &
Bandhan 
Bank Ltd.

Arcil - 
2024C  
- 004- 
Trust

Rs. 18,69,893.50/- (Rupees 
Eighteen Lakh Sixty Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred 

Ninety Three and Fifty 
Piasa Only) as on 08-01-
2025 + further Interest 

thereon + Legal Expenses 
Demand Notice Dated: 

08-01-2025 

Physical
11-11-2025

28-01-
2026.

Flat & 
Area - 

740 Sq. 
Ft. 

Rs. 
1,00,000/- 
(Rupees 

One Lakh 
Only)

Rs. 
10,00,000/-

[...]

X-0136 West By  : Plot No. Road 10 Mtr. Wide And Situated Within The Registration District Of 
Jaipur, Rajasthan
2 1.	Mr. Pawan 

Kumar
2.	Mrs. Nitu Soni
3.Mr. Vikas Soni

20007100 
001107 & 
20007100 
001133 &
Bandhan 
Bank Ltd.

Arcil - 
2024C  
- 004- 
Trust

Rs. 24,62,474.79/- (Rupees 
Twenty Four Lakh Sixty 

Two Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy Four and 
Seventy Nine Paisa Only) 
as on 07-01-2025 + further 
Interest thereon + Legal 

Expenses 
Demand Notice Dated: 

08-01-2025 

Physical
11-11-2025

28-01-
2026

Flat & 
Area - 

764 Sq. 
Ft. 

Rs. 
2,39,100/- 
(Rupees 

Two Lakh 
Thirty 
Nine 

Thousand 
One 

Hundred 
Only)

Rs. 
23,91,000/- 

(Rupees 
Twenty 

Three Lakh 
Ninety One 
Thousand 

Only)

11-Mar-26 
& 3:00 

PM

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Schedule A- All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat No. – F-2, First Floor, Plot No. – 15, Budh Vihar, 
Gram Ramnagriya, Jagatpura, The. Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan – 302017 In The Name Of Mrs.

[...]

Other Property West By  : Road 40’ Wide And Situated Within The Registration District Of Jaipur, Rajasthan
3 1.Mr. Suresh Pal 

Singh
2.Mrs. Vineeta 
Jadaun
3.Mr. Nitin 
Kumar Dubey

2000710 
0000807 &
Bandhan 
Bank Ltd.

Arcil - 
2024C 
-  004- 
Trust

Rs. 27,26,524.86/- (Rupees 
Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty 
Six Thousand Five Hundred 

Twenty Four and Eighty 
Six Paisa Only) as on 29-
11-2024 + further Interest 
thereon + Legal Expenses 

Demand Notice Dated: 
29-11-2024 

Physical
11-11-2025

28-01-
2026

Flat & 
Area - 

853 Sq. 
Ft. 

Rs. 
1,45,000/- 
(Rupees 

One Lakh 
Forty Five 
Thousand 

Only)

Rs. 
14,50,000/- 

(Rupees 
Fourteen 
Lakh Fifty 
Thousand 

Only)

11-Mar-26 
& 12.30 

p.m

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Schedule A- All That Piece And Parcel Of Plot No. – 137, Flat No. – G-01, Ground Floor, Saraswati 
Vihar Vistar, Bari Ka Bas, Goner Road, Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan – 303905 In The Name Of Mrs.